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The American School in Japan

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 141 4:54.01Takahara, Aisa

32.65 36.62 37.54 37.85

37.75 38.14 38.37 35.09

BST 132 5:30.00Ohashi, Nana

35.95 42.10 42.66 44.67

42.79 42.84 41.16 37.83

Seahawks-ZZ 133 5:31.40Clemons, Lilyana I

36.60 41.05 41.84 43.49

43.78 43.14 42.23 39.27

Yokota-US-US 134 6:01.08Frandsen, McKenna

37.86 42.79 45.87 46.56

47.08 48.42 48.47 44.03

Sharks 135 6:37.17Mersiowsky, Kaitlyn

38.79 45.57 50.12 51.71

53.68 54.76 52.56 49.98

 
Event 1  Women 15-18 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mustangs HS 151 4:53.26Takahashi-Kushner, Maya

32.26 36.24 37.20 37.63

37.91 38.26 37.62 36.14

BUCS 172 4:53.91Bridges, Caitlin

32.14 35.85 37.25 37.96

38.40 38.38 38.41 35.52

Mustangs HS 153 5:50.89Monks, Momoka

36.32 44.63 43.91 46.58

45.93 46.74 43.86 42.92

 
Event 1  Boys 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 141 4:54.55Sato, Ryosei

32.39 36.10 37.11 38.39

38.05 38.50 38.06 35.95

BST 132 5:01.88Teshirogi, Yuma

32.00 37.40 38.83 39.54

39.84 39.02 38.90 36.35

Fuchu1 133 5:07.99Sarumaru, Rintarou

32.76 37.77 38.16 39.43

39.54 39.98 40.68 39.67

Fuchu1 144 5:56.23Tsuji, Yuki

37.79 43.80 45.44 45.92

42.83

 
Event 1  Men 15-18 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 151 4:18.54Asano, Junichiro

29.62 32.46 33.16 33.21

33.61 32.24 33.00 31.24

BUCS 172 4:23.71Decosse, Eugene

30.06 32.64 33.31 33.35

33.67 33.89 33.55 33.24

BUCS 163 4:31.90Harper, Joshua

31.32 35.57 34.74 35.40

34.32 34.73 33.48 32.34

Mustangs HS 184 4:50.42Falls, Declan

31.40 34.78 36.63 37.73

37.66 38.69 37.74 35.79

Mustangs HS 185 5:06.22Haneda, Ricky

32.92 37.40 38.79 39.52

40.34 40.97 39.55 36.73

 
Event 2  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seahawks-ZZ 101 36.34Bernardo, Alexis M

BST 102 41.41Street, Aeimi

Yokota-US-US 103 42.99Bishop, Evanna

BST 104 44.68Gherardi, Marta

BUCS  95 44.82Opitz, Olivia

Seahawks-ZZ 106 45.31Dean, Chiyo L

Seahawks-ZZ 107 45.88Clemons, Sabine M

ASIJ ES  98 45.98Bennett, Alyvia

BST 109 46.03Hewitt, Nicola

TAC  910 47.94Hill, Pipi

BST 1011 48.59Lai, Isabel

BST  912 50.09Gherardi, Carla

Seahawks-ZZ  913 50.18Kish, Sydney M

TAC 1014 51.55Soyama, Emma

ASIJ ES  815 52.42Skorski, Elsa

BST  916 52.72Frost, Mariella

TAC  817 52.96Freeman, Sakura

Seahawks-ZZ 1018 53.77Swift, Ava N

ASIJ ES 1019 53.87Wilkinson, Julie

TAC 1020 54.36Gaspar, Gabster

BST  921 55.34Strong, Chloe

BST 1022 58.68Gardner, Saskia

ATSUG  923 1:04.18Widner, Cloe

ATSUG  924 1:08.53Morales, Kaylee

TAC  8--- DQImai, Jun

Yokota-US-US  9--- DQCarlson, Leeloo

 
Event 2  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST 111 32.68Waddington, Fei

Yokota-US-US 122 40.86King, Athena

Sharks 113 44.00Reimers, TeA N

TAC 124 45.06Soderholm, Gemma

MISAW 115 47.15Kim, Leighanne

Yokota-US-US 116 47.87Carlson, Rikku

BUCS 117 48.03Chu, Wynne

MISAW 118 50.42Hales, Madeleine

Yokota-US-US 129 50.48Scarberry, Ramsey

TAC 1210 52.99Gaspar, Mia

BST 1211 53.91Gardner, Julia

Sharks 1212 56.15Muramoto, Cinder

MISAW 11--- DQEtzkin, Nora

ATSUG 12--- DQMuncy, Alana

 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS  91 41.00Nishioka, Rentaro

BUCS 102 41.36Igwe, William

BUCS  93 42.57Shimoyachi, Houei
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(Event 2  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 104 42.91Della Pietra, Nico

BST 105 43.06Kamiyama, Yuichiro

BUCS  9*6 45.29Verbeke, Alex

BUCS 10*6 45.29Adachi, Masanori

BUCS  98 46.08Aota, Yu

TAC  99 46.64Ouellette, Daniel

TAC  910 46.72Iwabuchi, Jun

BUCS  911 49.00Kim, Matthew

Yokota-US-US 1012 49.72McClintic, Ethan

BST 1013 49.88Waddington, Malachy

BUCS 1014 50.31Ishii, Kaito

BUCS 1015 50.93Kamisaku, Yushi

BUCS  916 51.06Haskin, Lewis

BUCS 1017 51.79Kasai, Jun

TAC  918 52.16Gelencser, Emile

BUCS 1019 54.37Fujita, Keito

BUCS  920 56.21Wei, Qifan

ATSUG  921 1:03.07Jones, Lincoln

TAC  722 1:04.49Nakao, Ren

ATSUG  9--- DQLababit, Issaiah

Seahawks-ZZ  9--- DQMenard, Luke T

BUCS  9--- DQBae, Bruno

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASIJ ORCAS 121 35.61Mori, Rintaro

BUCS 112 36.32Misaki, Ryota

TAC 113 39.11Strada, Christian

BUCS 124 39.65Furudera, Ryan

BUCS 115 40.52Steck, Philipp

ASIJ ORCAS 126 44.39Wilson, Nate

MISAW 117 44.71Rawls, Keaton

TAC 118 46.06Bierer, Timo

TAC 119 47.24Wilson, Noah

TAC 1110 48.94Pillet, Antonin

ASIJ ES 1111 51.11Karmokar, Arnab

MISAW 1212 53.41Hendrickson, Parker

BST 1113 53.96Hadlow, Charlie

TAC 1114 56.27Connor, Lucas

ASIJ ORCAS 12--- DQBaca, Baylor

Mustangs MS 12--- DQNakamura, Koei

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST 101 1:40.24Hewitt, Rosie

Seahawks-ZZ 102 1:43.89Dean, Chiyo L

48.63 55.26

ASIJ ES  93 2:00.98Tsuchida, Isabel

55.69 1:05.29

Seahawks-ZZ 10--- DQBernardo, Alexis M

40.63 54.85

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASIJ ORCAS 131 1:14.51Coelho, Ayesha

34.16 40.35

TAC 142 1:29.73Altwasser, Naomi

37.49 52.24

Yokota-US-US 133 1:32.35Drotar, Katie

40.96 51.39

Fuchu1 134 1:45.14Simada, Itsuki

47.17 57.97

Yokota-US-US 135 1:46.65Frandsen, McKenna

49.58 57.07

Yokota-US-US 146 2:57.77Isidro, Aliyah

1:12.30 1:45.47

 
Event 3  Women 15-18 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mustangs HS 151 1:13.02Irwin, Scarlett

33.47 39.55

Seahawks-ZZ 172 1:18.55Cates-Beier, Taryn M

34.26 44.29

Mustangs HS 173 1:29.82Wihman, Astrid

38.91 50.91

 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 101 1:19.96Twohig, Nathaniel

37.21 42.75

BUCS 102 1:37.61Sendai, Jo

44.43 53.18

BUCS  93 1:41.18Sun, Cheney

46.63 54.55

Yokota-US-US 104 1:52.84Coleman, Brayden

49.11 1:03.73

Seahawks-ZZ  95 1:54.17Resano, Ryan K

51.50 1:02.67

 
Event 3  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 121 1:09.71Nagaoka, Go

32.40 37.31

Mustangs MS 122 1:09.87Avondet, Louis

32.53 37.34

ASIJ ORCAS 123 1:21.87Qazi, Tariq

37.30 44.57

Seahawks-ZZ 124 2:06.32Kish, Kyle J

54.04 1:12.28

 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 131 1:03.22Fenwick, Ryan

29.18 34.04

BUCS 142 1:12.52Croy, Kaiya

32.34 40.18

Yokota-US-US 133 1:14.72McClintic, Connor

34.54 40.18

BUCS 134 1:16.73Kong, Kent

35.51 41.22

BUCS 145 1:22.69Sugiura, Tomi

36.97 45.72

Sharks 136 1:27.77Reimers, Taiyo N

38.21 49.56
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(Event 3  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MISAW 147 1:34.09Rawls, Kayden

33.66 1:00.43

 
Event 3  Men 15-18 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 171 57.19Sahara, Yutaro

26.94 30.25

BUCS 152 1:00.36Asano, Junichiro

28.65 31.71

BUCS 173 1:01.98Decosse, Eugene

29.37 32.61

BUCS 174 1:02.94Nomura, Naoki

29.39 33.55

BUCS 155 1:03.60Takahara, Ian

29.73 33.87

Mustangs HS 176 1:06.92Grimes, Ryan

30.03 36.89

Mustangs HS 177 1:25.30Strauss, Tai

32.90 52.40

 
Event 4  Women 15-18 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 151 2:48.92Richter, Nana

37.47 43.41 43.54 44.50

Sharks 15--- DQNelson, Brooke

54.50 1:01.32 1:03.74 1:03.12

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 141 2:49.06Williamson, Louis

37.62 42.78 44.13 44.53

BUCS 132 2:51.73Bagui, Bien

36.94 43.47 46.88 44.44

Mustangs HS 143 3:27.82Biragnet, Leo

46.72 52.24 55.06 53.80

BUCS 134 3:38.01Suizu, Yamato

51.00 55.34 56.00 55.67

BUCS 13--- DQMatsuzaki, Jamie

52.02 58.64 58.62 49.76

Mustangs HS 14--- DQSasaki, Aaron

45.35 52.26 56.63 53.01

 
Event 4  Men 15-18 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 161 2:40.18Uchino, Kota

36.42 40.53 41.40 41.83

BUCS 162 2:41.60Pang, Skyler

37.20 40.76 42.00 41.64

BUCS 173 2:49.63Shimizu, Ryan

36.69 42.63 45.33 44.98

BUCS 174 2:59.14Wang, Tyson

38.20 42.92 48.19 49.83

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Yokota-US-US 101 1:20.22Bishop, Evanna

37.68 42.54

BST 102 1:20.64Atsumi, Yui

37.99 42.65

Seahawks-ZZ 103 1:24.01Clemons, Sabine M

40.82 43.19

BST 104 1:26.65Gherardi, Marta

39.78 46.87

Yokota-US-US 105 1:27.67Villalobos, Ulua

41.15 46.52

BST 106 1:28.97Reich, Maya

42.53 46.44

BST 107 1:30.03Hewitt, Nicola

42.11 47.92

BUCS  98 1:30.58Opitz, Olivia

43.19 47.39

TAC 109 1:30.82Wilson, Leila

42.68 48.14

TAC  910 1:34.30Greenall, Scarlett

43.43 50.87

ASIJ ES  911 1:35.54Chon, Britney

46.34 49.20

Seahawks-ZZ  912 1:37.66Kish, Sydney M

45.87 51.79

ASIJ ES  913 1:40.41Abdulla, Imaan

45.95 54.46

BST 1014 1:41.29Armstrong, Elizabeth Libby

48.10 53.19

BST  915 1:43.79Strong, Chloe

48.49 55.30

ASIJ ES  916 1:53.81Walters, Genevieve

50.24 1:03.57

BST  917 1:53.97Blagbrough, Sienna

55.61 58.36

Seahawks-ZZ 1018 1:56.87Swift, Ava N

57.03 59.84

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 111 1:04.00Uchino, Natsuki

30.51 33.49

BST 112 1:05.50Waddington, Fei

30.89 34.61

YIS 113 1:11.41Elison, Catherine

33.32 38.09

TAC 114 1:19.32McConnell, Erin

36.72 42.60

Sharks 115 1:29.48Reimers, TeA N

40.57 48.91

BUCS 116 1:34.71Chu, Wynne

41.80 52.91

Fuchu1 127 1:38.79Sakurai, Mitsuki

46.96 51.83

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 141 1:05.00Takahara, Aisa

30.67 34.33
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(Event 5  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASIJ ORCAS 132 1:06.08Coelho, Ayesha

31.52 34.56

BST 143 1:08.37Street, Minami

32.35 36.02

TAC 144 1:11.85Altwasser, Naomi

34.25 37.60

BST 135 1:12.68Ohashi, Nana

33.79 38.89

Fuchu1 136 1:13.66Tsunado, Fumi

34.02 39.64

Seahawks-ZZ 137 1:13.86Clemons, Lilyana I

35.51 38.35

ASIJ ORCAS 138 1:14.51Takahashi-Kushner, Maika

35.77 38.74

Mustangs HS 149 1:17.74Wilson, Elise

36.17 41.57

Yokota-US-US 1310 1:18.82Hucks, Anne-Marie

BUCS 1311 1:19.68Kamikubo, Mia

37.22 42.46

ASIJ ORCAS 1312 1:22.07Loftus, Eva

37.25 44.82

ASIJ ORCAS 1313 1:23.05Yu, Sejin I

39.03 44.02

Mustangs HS 1414 1:23.25Sarvaiya, Aaryavi

39.25 44.00

ATSUG 1415 1:27.91Young, Alex

41.28 46.63

ASIJ ORCAS 1316 1:28.28Littlefield, Espi

41.74 46.54

Yokota-US-US 1317 1:30.26Drotar, Katie

43.00 47.26

Fuchu1 1318 1:33.67Kanagawa, Hikari

43.45 50.22

Seahawks-ZZ 1419 1:34.96Penberthy, Megan

44.78 50.18

ASIJ ORCAS 1320 1:35.89Kwon, Seeun

43.04 52.85

Sharks 1321 1:46.78George, Katelyn

50.59 56.19

 
Event 5  Women 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mustangs HS 151 1:03.61Takahashi-Kushner, Maya

30.53 33.08

Mustangs HS 152 1:03.67Irwin, Scarlett

30.70 32.97

Seahawks-ZZ 173 1:04.20Cates-Beier, Taryn M

30.85 33.35

BUCS 174 1:04.81Bridges, Caitlin

30.57 34.24

Seahawks-ZZ 165 1:11.57Brown, Madeline S

33.98 37.59

Mustangs HS 156 1:12.88Monks, Momoka

35.72 37.16

BUCS 177 1:13.67Sutar, Rucha

34.36 39.31

Mustangs HS 158 1:14.02Grimes, Emily

34.94 39.08

Mustangs HS 179 1:14.55Wihman, Astrid

35.84 38.71

Mustangs HS 1710 1:18.05Fahy, Leah

36.58 41.47

Mustangs HS 1711 1:19.59Sadler, Liona

37.31 42.28

Mustangs HS 1512 1:19.85Benning, Xi'an

Mustangs HS 1613 1:20.81Howard, Mary

37.72 43.09

Seahawks-ZZ 1614 1:25.61Menard, Zoe J

41.61 44.00

MISAW 1515 1:55.02Hendrickson, Sam

52.25 1:02.77

ATSUG 1516 2:09.62Sanchez, Delysia

56.56 1:13.06

 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 101 1:10.38Twohig, Nathaniel

34.37 36.01

TAC 102 1:13.32Makino, Ren

35.67 37.65

BUCS 103 1:19.56Igwe, William

TAC  94 1:21.02Lo, Tyler

37.18 43.84

TAC 105 1:21.03Della Pietra, Nico

37.28 43.75

BUCS  96 1:22.59Shimoyachi, Houei

38.95 43.64

BUCS 107 1:22.73Sendai, Jo

38.07 44.66

BUCS 108 1:24.22Adachi, Masanori

40.73 43.49

BUCS 109 1:24.51Koya, Yotaro

39.82 44.69

TAC  910 1:24.74Cho, Kang

40.37 44.37

BUCS  911 1:27.75Jin, Jung Bin

41.29 46.46

TAC  912 1:30.73Bentley, Thomas

43.52 47.21

Yokota-US-US  813 1:30.74King, Justin

40.92 49.82

BUCS 1014 1:34.19Ishii, Kaito

43.66 50.53

ASIJ ES  915 1:36.71Vargo, Riku

46.08 50.63

Yokota-US-US 1016 1:37.52McClintic, Ethan

46.15 51.37

Seahawks-ZZ  917 1:40.26Resano, Ryan K

46.41 53.85

BUCS  918 1:40.96Bae, Bruno

47.31 53.65
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(Event 5  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 1019 1:42.75Kasai, Jun

Yokota-US-US 1020 1:44.83Gray, Samual

51.68 53.15

BUCS  921 1:44.87Kadoi, Ren

46.36 58.51

BUCS 1022 1:46.51Kamisaku, Yushi

48.80 57.71

BUCS  923 1:47.54Haskin, Lewis

50.79 56.75

BUCS  924 1:53.54Wei, Qifan

54.58 58.96

Seahawks-ZZ 10--- DQHowat, Josh T

37.42 41.07

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASIJ ORCAS 121 1:07.34Wilson, Nate

42.41 24.93

BUCS 122 1:08.36Bodenheimer, Karl

32.15 36.21

TAC 113 1:08.95Mizuno, Leo

31.84 37.11

ASIJ ORCAS 124 1:10.05Qazi, Tariq

33.81 36.24

BUCS 115 1:10.34Misaki, Ryota

33.42 36.92

BUCS 126 1:14.50Furudera, Ryan

35.60 38.90

BUCS 117 1:15.47Bagui, Bastien

35.97 39.50

BUCS 118 1:18.50Squires, Kai

38.13 40.37

ASIJ ORCAS 129 1:18.82Baca, Baylor

37.51 41.31

BST 1110 1:19.67Smith, Ewan

37.40 42.27

TAC 1111 1:22.56Bierer, Timo

38.64 43.92

BUCS 1112 1:22.96Steck, Philipp

38.14 44.82

BUCS 1113 1:23.84Kadoi, Raku

39.30 44.54

BUCS 1114 1:27.55Hayashi, Kazumi

38.24 49.31

MISAW 1115 1:27.56Rawls, Keaton

39.46 48.10

TAC 1116 1:27.64Pillet, Antonin

42.29 45.35

BST 1117 1:33.68Yoon, Harold

41.24 52.44

BUCS 1118 1:37.38Tanno, Kazuma

45.04 52.34

BST 1119 1:42.44Hadlow, Charlie

TAC 1120 1:44.67Connor, Lucas

49.30 55.37

 
Event 5  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 131 59.04Fenwick, Ryan

TAC 142 59.99Hill, James

TAC 143 1:01.37Williamson, Louis

29.03 32.34

BST 134 1:01.95Teshirogi, Yuma

29.30 32.65

BUCS 145 1:03.40Croy, Kaiya

30.64 32.76

BUCS 146 1:04.10Sato, Ryosei

Yokota-US-US 137 1:06.39McClintic, Connor

31.46 34.93

ASIJ ORCAS 138 1:07.36Bennett, Tristan

31.68 35.68

Mustangs HS 149 1:10.59Baburek, Ian

33.66 36.93

BUCS 1410 1:12.01Sugiura, Tomi

34.28 37.73

Sharks 1311 1:14.62Reimers, Taiyo N

34.75 39.87

ASIJ ORCAS 1312 1:19.18Tepebasi, Kartal

36.72 42.46

Mustangs HS 1413 1:20.42Biragnet, Leo

BUCS 1314 1:20.95Takenaka, Shun

Yokota-US-US 1315 1:22.95Gray, Sean

38.37 44.58

BUCS 1316 1:23.94Matsuzaki, Jamie

41.17 42.77

ATSUG 1317 1:38.17Raymundo, Sebastian

43.03 55.14

 
Event 5  Men 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 181 53.91Kanazawa, Takashi

27.98 25.93

BUCS 162 55.74Kunita, Yu

28.43 27.31

BUCS 153 57.57Martin, Naoki

28.72 28.85

BUCS 164 57.77Harper, Joshua

28.92 28.85

Mustangs HS 175 58.38Grimes, Ryan

29.90 28.48

Mustangs HS 186 58.40Falls, Declan

Seahawks-ZZ 177 59.29Metcalf, Ian K

BUCS 178 1:00.11Shimizu, Ryan

BUCS 169 1:02.14Uchino, Kota

Mustangs HS 1610 1:02.16Hayashi, Hikaru

BUCS 1711 1:04.61Wang, Tyson

30.42 34.19

BST 1612 1:08.70Maeda, Dan

33.26 35.44

 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Yokota-US-US 101 40.86Bishop, Evanna
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(Event 6  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASIJ ES 102 42.87Kohri, Karen

BST 103 43.99Hewitt, Nicola

BST 104 48.45Lai, Isabel

BUCS  95 49.09Takahara, Emma

BST  96 49.81Gherardi, Carla

ASIJ ES 107 50.66Owen, Prana

Seahawks-ZZ  98 50.73Kish, Sydney M

TAC 109 51.36Wilson, Leila

ASIJ ES  910 53.38Chon, Britney

ASIJ ES 1011 54.36Wilkinson, Julie

TAC  812 58.76Barker, Ren

TAC 1013 59.64Gaspar, Gabster

ATSUG 1014 59.88McKissick, Olivia

ASIJ ES  915 1:01.17Walters, Genevieve

Yokota-US-US 1016 1:04.18Jaeger, Evelyn

Yokota-US-US  917 1:08.04Carlson, Leeloo

BST  918 1:13.42Blagbrough, Sienna

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 111 31.30Uchino, Natsuki

TAC 122 32.26Hill, Ariana

YIS 113 37.28Elison, Catherine

TAC 114 41.41McConnell, Erin

Yokota-US-US 125 42.43King, Athena

ASIJ ES 116 44.74Skorski, Annika

ASIJ ORCAS 117 45.70Kuramoto, Saki

TAC 128 49.79Gaspar, Mia

Yokota-US-US 129 52.17Scarberry, Ramsey

Yokota-US-US 1110 55.77Carlson, Rikku

ATSUG 1211 1:07.48Muncy, Alana

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 101 33.46Twohig, Nathaniel

BUCS 102 42.23Koya, Yotaro

BUCS  93 43.80Nishioka, Rentaro

TAC  94 43.85Lo, Tyler

Yokota-US-US  95 44.71Parris, Eli

BUCS  96 44.78Sun, Cheney

TAC  97 45.23Iwabuchi, Jun

Seahawks-ZZ 108 46.24Howat, Josh T

ASIJ ES 109 47.12Mano, Kento

BUCS  910 47.17Aota, Yu

BUCS  911 48.81Jin, Jung Bin

BUCS  912 49.87Kim, Matthew

ASIJ ES  913 50.61Vargo, Riku

ASIJ ES 1014 51.29Matsuhashi, Yugo

ASIJ ES  915 51.68Franz, Jack

BUCS  916 55.45Kadoi, Ren

TAC  917 56.56Cho, Kang

BUCS 1018 56.77Kamisaku, Yushi

Yokota-US-US 1019 57.05Gray, Samual

TAC  920 58.49Ouellette, Daniel

Yokota-US-US  921 1:20.64Milligan, Liam

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mustangs MS 121 31.28Avondet, Louis

ASIJ ORCAS 122 37.25Mori, Rintaro

TAC 113 38.61Walters, Henry

BUCS 114 45.66Kadoi, Raku

ASIJ ES 115 48.99Karmokar, Arnab

BST 116 51.21Yoon, Harold

Seahawks-ZZ 127 51.71Kish, Kyle J

BST 118 55.62Hadlow, Charlie

TAC  89 59.70Hamilton, Austin

BST 11--- DQThoo, Hao Ping

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 141 2:45.62Bridges, Paige

37.27 43.56 42.48 42.31

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 141 2:27.72Hill, James

34.22 37.77 39.04 36.69

BUCS 132 2:45.12Kong, Kent

39.32 42.83 42.98 39.99

BUCS 143 3:04.18Hayashi, Keigo

39.63 45.44 48.90 50.21

 
Event 7  Men 15-18 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 151 2:17.91Takahara, Ian

33.74 35.51 35.79 32.87

BUCS 172 2:20.71Nomura, Naoki

33.42 36.29 36.17 34.83

BUCS 163 2:22.62Kunita, Yu

33.28 34.95 35.97 38.42

BUCS 174 2:24.23Decosse, Eugene

34.97 36.71 37.70 34.85

BUCS 155 2:25.65Martin, Naoki

34.66 36.80 37.10 37.09

 
Event 8  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST 101 1:41.16Atsumi, Yui

49.22 51.94

ASIJ ES 102 1:43.80Kohri, Karen

49.08 54.72

Yokota-US-US 103 1:47.23Villalobos, Ulua

50.73 56.50

BUCS  94 1:48.49Takahara, Emma

51.88 56.61

BST 105 1:55.29Reich, Maya

54.84 1:00.45

Seahawks-ZZ 106 1:56.57Swift, Ava N

56.56 1:00.01

BST  97 1:56.77Groth, Shannon

55.64 1:01.13

BST 108 2:02.78Armstrong, Elizabeth Libby

57.41 1:05.37
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(Event 8  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Yokota-US-US 109 2:08.01Hsieh, Leyla

59.81 1:08.20

Yokota-US-US 1010 2:10.11Jaeger, Evelyn

1:00.60 1:09.51

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASIJ ORCAS 121 1:17.84Qazi, Nadia

36.86 40.98

ASIJ ORCAS 112 1:47.84Kuramoto, Saki

52.09 55.75

Yokota-US-US 123 1:52.59Villalobos, Ulan

53.00 59.59

Yokota-US-US 124 1:55.77Scarberry, Ramsey

55.99 59.78

BUCS 115 2:08.91Lam, Florence

56.93 1:11.98

Sharks 126 2:11.72Muramoto, Cinder

1:02.17 1:09.55

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Fuchu1 131 1:24.40Tsunado, Fumi

38.65 45.75

ASIJ ORCAS 132 1:33.28Haneda, Anna

44.48 48.80

ASIJ ORCAS 133 1:36.74Takahashi-Kushner, Maika

45.97 50.77

BST 144 1:36.75Street, Minami

44.77 51.98

Mustangs HS 145 1:44.83Sarvaiya, Aaryavi

48.99 55.84

Yokota-US-US 136 1:46.20Drotar, Katie

51.64 54.56

ASIJ ORCAS 137 1:47.47Loftus, Eva

50.72 56.75

ASIJ ORCAS 138 1:51.39Kwon, Seeun

51.10 1:00.29

Seahawks-ZZ 149 1:59.34Penberthy, Megan

55.70 1:03.64

MISAW 1410 2:19.80Hales, Camille

1:02.55 1:17.25

Sharks 13--- DQGeorge, Katelyn

1:04.11 1:12.26

 
Event 8  Women 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 151 1:18.68Richter, Nana

36.72 41.96

Seahawks-ZZ 172 1:26.24Cates-Beier, Taryn M

41.45 44.79

Seahawks-ZZ 163 1:31.47Brown, Madeline S

42.23 49.24

Mustangs HS 174 1:38.60Wihman, Astrid

46.14 52.46

Mustangs HS 175 1:47.43Sadler, Liona

49.19 58.24

Mustangs HS 176 1:47.61Fahy, Leah

49.92 57.69

Sharks 157 1:54.41Nelson, Brooke

54.36 1:00.05

MISAW 158 2:19.32Hendrickson, Sam

1:05.26 1:14.06

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 101 1:32.30Makino, Ren

43.99 48.31

ASIJ ORCAS 102 1:36.62Suzuki, Edison

47.08 49.54

BST 103 1:39.69Ozaki, Taisuke

47.34 52.35

BUCS 104 1:40.40Koya, Yotaro

47.83 52.57

BST 105 1:43.43Kamiyama, Yuichiro

48.82 54.61

TAC  96 1:44.66Nakao, Ken

49.67 54.99

BUCS  97 1:56.23Verbeke, Alex

55.26 1:00.97

BUCS 108 1:56.26Fujita, Keito

56.79 59.47

Yokota-US-US  99 2:00.26Parris, Eli

56.58 1:03.68

Yokota-US-US  910 2:29.80Milligan, Liam

1:08.49 1:21.31

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 121 1:29.64Chon, Ryan

42.14 47.50

TAC 112 1:34.77Chon, Jake

43.37 51.40

BUCS 113 1:41.36Azumi, Ryunosuke

46.77 54.59

ASIJ ORCAS 124 1:46.14Baca, Baylor

50.54 55.60

TAC 115 1:47.17Bierer, Timo

52.07 55.10

Fuchu1 126 1:50.55Nakazato, Yuu

52.92 57.63

ASIJ ORCAS 127 1:51.87Feldman, Yoav

51.99 59.88

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST 131 1:15.44Teshirogi, Yuma

35.29 40.15

Fuchu1 142 1:15.92Ikeya, Yu

35.49 40.43

BUCS 133 1:16.17Bagui, Bien

35.56 40.61
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(Event 8  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 144 1:19.65Williamson, Louis

36.78 42.87

ASIJ ORCAS 135 1:24.51Bennett, Tristan

39.39 45.12

BUCS 136 1:33.67Matsuzaki, Jamie

45.56 48.11

Mustangs HS 147 1:34.96Sasaki, Aaron

44.81 50.15

Fuchu1 138 1:36.55Takahasi, Kousuke

47.45 49.10

Mustangs HS 149 1:38.96Biragnet, Leo

47.10 51.86

BUCS 1310 1:39.89Suizu, Yamato

48.83 51.06

ASIJ ORCAS 1311 1:40.71Tepebasi, Kartal

48.36 52.35

BUCS 1312 1:41.08Takenaka, Shun

45.67 55.41

Fuchu1 1313 1:48.75Tabata, Hayato

50.86 57.89

ATSUG 1314 2:11.13Raymundo, Sebastian

59.23 1:11.90

 
Event 8  Men 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 181 1:12.74Kanazawa, Takashi

34.64 38.10

BUCS 162 1:14.68Uchino, Kota

35.60 39.08

BUCS 173 1:17.72Shimizu, Ryan

37.32 40.40

BUCS 174 1:18.81Wang, Tyson

36.07 42.74

Mustangs HS 185 1:23.71Haneda, Ricky

39.32 44.39

ASIJ ORCAS 176 1:41.05Okamoto, Naoya

48.63 52.42

BUCS 16--- DQPang, Skyler

34.70 37.97

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:50.26BST

1) Street, Aeimi 10 2) Hewitt, Nicola 10

3) Atsumi, Yui 10 4) Gherardi, Marta 10

42.23 38.54

B2 3:04.12BST

1) Kishi, Karen 10 2) Reich, Maya 10

3) Hewitt, Rosie 10 4) Gherardi, Carla 9

47.79 54.44 41.56 40.33

A3 3:18.11ASIJ ES

1) Chon, Britney 9 2) Bennett, Alyvia 9

3) Tsuchida, Isabel 9 4) Owen, Prana 10

49.97 15.53 1:33.99 38.62

B4 3:36.53TAC

1) Gaspar, Gabster 10 2) Soyama, Emma 10

3) Barker, Ren 8 4) Imai, Jun 8

52.50 57.98 1:04.41 41.64

C5 3:46.72BST

1) Strong, Chloe 9 2) Groth, Shannon 9

3) Armstrong, Elizabeth Libby 10 4) Gardner, Saskia 10

56.91 57.79 1:10.43 41.59

A--- DQTAC

1) Greenall, Scarlett 9 2) Freeman, Sakura 8

3) Wilson, Leila 10 4) Hill, Pipi 9

49.38 57.45 52.58 39.09

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:43.24TAC

1) Soderholm, Gemma 12 2) Hill, Ariana 12

3) McConnell, Erin 11 4) Gaspar, Mia 12

46.43 35.46 40.76 40.59

A2 2:53.92BST

1) Waddington, Fei 11 2) Gardner, Julia 12

3) Bickle, Rachel 11 4) Yoon, Jiho 11

33.87 54.31 51.28 34.46

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.25ASIJ ORCAS

1) Takahashi-Kushner, Maika 13 2) Qazi, Nadia 12

3) Coelho, Ayesha 13 4) Haneda, Anna 13

39.27 37.00 32.21 30.77

 
Event 9  Women 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.41BUCS

1) Bridges, Caitlin 17 2) Richter, Nana 15

3) Sutar, Rucha 17 4) Takahara, Aisa 14

34.32 35.46 33.68 28.95

B2 2:27.84Mustangs HS

1) Howard, Mary 16 2) Wihman, Astrid 17

3) Irwin, Scarlett 15 4) Takahashi-Kushner, Maya 15

42.81 44.44 30.89 29.70

A3 2:29.49Seahawks-ZZ

1) Clemons, Lilyana I 13 2) Bernardo, Alexis M 10

3) Cates-Beier, Taryn M 17 4) Brown, Madeline S 16

42.27 41.92 1:05.30

A4 2:42.60Mustangs HS

1) Sadler, Liona 17 2) Fahy, Leah 17

3) Monks, Momoka 15 4) Benning, Xi'an 15

49.84 40.57 38.27 33.92

 
Event 9  Boys 9-10 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:37.50BUCS

1) Sendai, Jo 10 2) Koya, Yotaro 10

3) Twohig, Nathaniel 10 4) Igwe, William 10

47.62 42.77 34.42 32.69
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(Event 9  Boys 9-10 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:49.15TAC

1) Della Pietra, Nico 10 2) Makino, Ren 10

3) Iwabuchi, Jun 9 4) Lo, Tyler 9

43.33 43.32 53.95 28.55

A3 3:01.57BST

1) Waddington, Malachy 10 2) Kamiyama, Yuichiro 10

3) Ozaki, Taisuke 10 4) Wilson, Koh 9

50.44 46.85 44.12 40.16

B4 3:08.70BUCS

1) Nishioka, Rentaro 9 2) Verbeke, Alex 9

3) Bowers, Sosuke 9 4) Adachi, Masanori 10

42.99 55.07 54.11 36.53

B5 3:11.35TAC

1) Ouellette, Daniel 9 2) Nakao, Ken 9

3) Cho, Kang 9 4) Bentley, Thomas 9

48.02 50.25 54.47 38.61

 
Event 9  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.63BUCS

1) Misaki, Ryota 11 2) Wahba, Max 11

3) Nagaoka, Go 12 4) Bodenheimer, Karl 12

37.92 42.72 31.19 31.80

A2 2:37.60TAC

1) Strada, Christian 11 2) Bierer, Timo 11

3) Mizuno, Leo 11 4) Walters, Henry 11

39.08 49.01 36.11 33.40

B3 2:48.19BUCS

1) Bagui, Bastien 11 2) Azumi, Ryunosuke 11

3) Nomura, Kenji 11 4) Steck, Philipp 11

40.33 46.11 46.80 34.95

A4 3:09.57BST

1) Yoon, Harold 11 2) Hadlow, Charlie 11

3) Smith, Ewan 11 4) Thoo, Hao Ping 11

58.38 45.07 39.88 46.24

B--- DQTAC

1) Wilson, Noah 11 2) Connor, Lucas 11

3) Chon, Jake 11 4) Pillet, Antonin 11

47.78 58.96 43.33 35.42

 
Event 9  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.56BUCS

1) Hayashi, Keigo 14 2) Bagui, Bien 13

3) Fenwick, Ryan 13 4) Sato, Ryosei 14

35.20 36.81 27.76 28.79

A2 2:14.08ASIJ ORCAS

1) Mori, Rintaro 12 2) Bennett, Tristan 13

4) Sekiguchi, Ethan 13

35.67 38.15 31.30 28.96

 
Event 9  Men 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.73BUCS

1) Nomura, Naoki 17 2) Asano, Junichiro 15

3) Sahara, Yutaro 17 4) Kanazawa, Takashi 18

29.72 32.60 25.85 24.56

B2 1:54.55BUCS

1) Kunita, Yu 16 2) Pang, Skyler 16

3) Decosse, Eugene 17 4) Martin, Naoki 15

29.44 32.46 27.49 25.16

C3 1:57.57BUCS

1) Takahara, Ian 15 2) Wang, Tyson 17

3) Harper, Joshua 16 4) Uchino, Kota 16

30.61 32.91 27.22 26.83

A4 1:59.45Mustangs HS

1) Hayashi, Hikaru 16 2) Nakazawa, Kai 15

3) Grimes, Ryan 17 4) Haneda, Ricky 18

30.88 33.12 27.39 28.06

B5 2:22.19Mustangs HS

1) Baburek, Ian 14 2) Biragnet, Leo 14

3) Strauss, Tai 17 4) Falls, Declan 18

36.91 43.79 33.68 27.81

 
Event 9  Mixed 9-10 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:59.33BUCS

1) Opitz, Olivia W9 2) Takahara, Emma W9

3) Sun, Cheney M9 4) Shimoyachi, Houei M9

46.36 1:03.31 31.26 38.40

 
Event 9  Mixed 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.93BUCS

1) Chu, Wynne W11 2) Chon, Ryan M12

3) Uchino, Natsuki W11 4) Furudera, Ryan M12

30.92 32.73

A2 2:52.28ASIJ ES

1) Skorski, Annika W11 2) Kohri, Karen W10

4) Karmokar, Arnab M11

50.88 50.99 31.60 38.81

 
Event 9  Mixed 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.34TAC

1) Hill, James M14 2) Williamson, Louis M14

3) Altwasser, Naomi W14 4) Ouellette, Isabella W14

30.91 36.59 36.26 32.58

A2 2:23.61BST

1) Street, Minami W14 2) Teshirogi, Yuma M13

3) Ohashi, Nana W13 4) Mandrea, Radu M13

34.36 34.26 38.36 36.63

A3 2:25.96BUCS

1) Bridges, Paige W14 2) Schaefer, Lyon M13

3) Sugiura, Tomi M14 4) Kamikubo, Mia W13

36.30 38.94 34.87 35.85

A4 3:14.02MISAW

1) Hales, Madeleine W11 2) Etzkin, Nora W11

3) Rawls, Kayden M14 4) Kim, Leighanne W11

50.94 1:09.77 31.07 42.24
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Event 9  Mixed 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:36.11Mustangs HS

1) Wilson, Elise W14 2) Sasaki, Aaron M14

3) Grimes, Emily W15 4) Sarvaiya, Aaryavi W14

38.00 36.77

 
Event 10  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seahawks-ZZ 101 1:20.45Bernardo, Alexis M

36.82 43.63

BST 102 1:32.43Hewitt, Rosie

44.70 47.73

Yokota-US-US 103 1:32.74Bishop, Evanna

43.07 49.67

BST 104 1:34.23Atsumi, Yui

43.72 50.51

Seahawks-ZZ 105 1:34.67Dean, Chiyo L

43.54 51.13

BST 106 1:35.29Street, Aeimi

44.99 50.30

BST 107 1:36.08Kishi, Karen

44.66 51.42

BST 108 1:37.53Hewitt, Nicola

47.77 49.76

Yokota-US-US 109 1:40.04Villalobos, Ulua

50.66 49.38

Seahawks-ZZ 1010 1:42.02Clemons, Sabine M

47.49 54.53

TAC 1011 1:42.23Wilson, Leila

49.21 53.02

TAC  912 1:42.39Greenall, Scarlett

48.88 53.51

TAC  913 1:42.41Hill, Pipi

49.33 53.08

ASIJ ES 1014 1:42.50Owen, Prana

48.79 53.71

ASIJ ES  915 1:43.83Bennett, Alyvia

48.77 55.06

ASIJ ES  916 1:45.06Tsuchida, Isabel

51.61 53.45

BUCS  917 1:47.79Takahara, Emma

52.12 55.67

BST 1018 1:47.87Lai, Isabel

52.05 55.82

TAC  819 1:49.38Freeman, Sakura

53.67 55.71

BST  920 1:49.82Gherardi, Carla

52.91 56.91

ASIJ ES  921 1:52.55Abdulla, Imaan

53.61 58.94

ASIJ ES  922 1:55.35Owen, Quinn

54.09 1:01.26

TAC  823 1:58.73Imai, Jun

55.49 1:03.24

TAC 1024 1:59.77Soyama, Emma

58.22 1:01.55

BST  925 2:01.21Groth, Shannon

57.66 1:03.55

TAC  826 2:05.57Barker, Ren

1:03.83 1:01.74

Yokota-US-US 1027 2:08.67Hsieh, Leyla

ASIJ ES  928 2:11.84Walters, Genevieve

1:01.85 1:09.99

ASIJ ES  8--- DQSkorski, Elsa

52.01 1:01.72

 
Event 10  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 121 1:14.91Hill, Ariana

35.70 39.21

ASIJ ORCAS 122 1:17.35Qazi, Nadia

38.57 38.78

Yokota-US-US 123 1:26.05King, Athena

39.41 46.64

TAC 114 1:31.94McConnell, Erin

41.94 50.00

ASIJ ES 115 1:38.37Skorski, Annika

46.99 51.38

Sharks 116 1:39.15Reimers, TeA N

46.61 52.54

TAC 127 1:40.64Soderholm, Gemma

44.91 55.73

Sharks 128 1:57.70Muramoto, Cinder

55.70 1:02.00

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 101 1:25.97Makino, Ren

42.47 43.50

BUCS 102 1:28.75Igwe, William

42.49 46.26

BUCS 103 1:29.80Sendai, Jo

42.88 46.92

ASIJ ORCAS 104 1:33.71Suzuki, Edison

45.02 48.69

BUCS  95 1:35.16Nishioka, Rentaro

44.33 50.83

TAC 106 1:35.84Della Pietra, Nico

45.94 49.90

Yokota-US-US  97 1:40.14Parris, Eli

47.10 53.04

TAC  98 1:40.89Cho, Kang

48.74 52.15

TAC  99 1:40.92Iwabuchi, Jun

46.49 54.43

BUCS  910 1:41.49Sun, Cheney

47.22 54.27

BUCS  911 1:41.53Jin, Jung Bin

51.35 50.18

Seahawks-ZZ 1012 1:41.62Howat, Josh T

48.39 53.23
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(Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Yokota-US-US  813 1:44.44King, Justin

50.03 54.41

BUCS  914 1:44.96Verbeke, Alex

49.60 55.36

TAC  915 1:47.05Nakao, Ken

57.47 49.58

Yokota-US-US 1016 1:47.65Coleman, Brayden

47.55 1:00.10

TAC  917 1:48.15Bentley, Thomas

51.63 56.52

BUCS 1018 1:49.76Kasai, Jun

52.53 57.23

TAC  919 1:51.02Gelencser, Emile

50.88 1:00.14

Seahawks-ZZ  920 1:54.93Resano, Ryan K

53.67 1:01.26

ASIJ ES 1021 1:56.26Mano, Kento

50.41 1:05.85

BUCS  922 1:57.21Kadoi, Ren

54.52 1:02.69

ASIJ ES  923 2:00.70Franz, Jack

56.29 1:04.41

ASIJ ES  9--- DQVargo, Riku

54.91 58.14

TAC  9--- DQOuellette, Daniel

53.46 56.57

BST 10--- DQOzaki, Taisuke

43.88 48.71

BUCS  9--- DQKim, Matthew

52.05 57.31

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 121 1:07.23Nagaoka, Go

31.80 35.43

Mustangs MS 122 1:17.42Nakamura, Koei

37.19 40.23

Fuchu1 123 1:18.02Gotou, Tatsuki

35.77 42.25

ASIJ ORCAS 124 1:21.09Mori, Rintaro

37.83 43.26

BUCS 125 1:23.84Bodenheimer, Karl

40.41 43.43

TAC 116 1:24.15Mizuno, Leo

41.46 42.69

TAC 117 1:28.89Walters, Henry

40.26 48.63

BUCS 128 1:29.42Chon, Ryan

45.45 43.97

ASIJ ORCAS 129 1:31.66Baca, Baylor

43.39 48.27

TAC 1110 1:32.33Chon, Jake

43.75 48.58

BUCS 1111 1:33.15Squires, Kai

43.63 49.52

TAC 1112 1:43.84Wilson, Noah

50.57 53.27

ASIJ ORCAS 1213 1:45.83Feldman, Yoav

50.93 54.90

Seahawks-ZZ 1214 1:49.49Kish, Kyle J

53.31 56.18

TAC  815 1:53.30Hamilton, Austin

TAC 11--- DQBierer, Timo

48.23 50.52

BST 11--- DQThoo, Hao Ping

57.20 1:02.08

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASIJ ORCAS 131 2:43.65Coelho, Ayesha

34.45 41.20 50.92 37.08

BUCS 142 2:52.26Bridges, Paige

37.78 43.41 54.20 36.87

TAC 143 3:01.98Ouellette, Isabella

38.48 47.16 56.17 40.17

Yokota-US-US 134 3:11.56Drotar, Katie

42.50 52.54 53.42 43.10

Seahawks-ZZ 135 3:14.76Clemons, Lilyana I

43.52 51.07 58.57 41.60

Yokota-US-US 136 3:16.37Frandsen, McKenna

55.51 43.40

 
Event 11  Women 15-18 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 151 2:29.85Richter, Nana

3:09.97 34.23

Mustangs HS 152 3:12.95Grimes, Emily

41.46 48.29 56.67 46.53

Mustangs HS 163 3:22.13Howard, Mary

43.10 51.59 1:01.07 46.37

 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 131 2:22.35Fenwick, Ryan

7.20 1:00.66 41.29 33.20

BUCS 132 2:35.62Bagui, Bien

33.63 43.49 42.37 36.13

Fuchu1 133 2:48.23Komiyama, Yuuma

37.13 45.10 45.84 40.16

ASIJ ORCAS 134 2:48.98Sekiguchi, Ethan

35.87 43.57 51.29 38.25

Fuchu1 135 2:53.04Tamura, Yuma

36.47 42.65 52.42 41.50

BUCS 13--- DQKong, Kent

34.97 44.13 50.19 38.25

Yokota-US-US 13--- DQMcClintic, Connor

35.72 45.16 51.26 39.73

 
Event 11  Men 15-18 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 171 2:11.66Sahara, Yutaro

27.25 34.01 39.11 31.29
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Results

(Event 11  Men 15-18 200 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 152 2:18.15Asano, Junichiro

29.60 36.49 41.39 30.67

BUCS 173 2:19.17Decosse, Eugene

29.85 36.44 41.49 31.39

BUCS 154 2:22.39Takahara, Ian

30.72 35.50 42.92 33.25

BUCS 175 2:25.74Nomura, Naoki

30.64 36.98 43.20 34.92

Seahawks-ZZ 176 2:29.93Metcalf, Ian K

30.47 38.67 47.02 33.77

BUCS 167 2:30.03Uchino, Kota

32.56 40.11 42.78 34.58

Mustangs HS 168 2:44.69Hayashi, Hikaru

31.92 40.40 51.13 41.24

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seahawks-ZZ 101 31.42Bernardo, Alexis M

BST 102 37.37Street, Aeimi

BST 103 39.34Hewitt, Rosie

BST 104 39.82Kishi, Karen

TAC 105 39.93Wilson, Leila

ASIJ ES 106 40.01Owen, Prana

TAC  97 40.16Greenall, Scarlett

ASIJ ES  98 41.10Bennett, Alyvia

TAC  99 41.69Hill, Pipi

TAC 1010 42.23Gaspar, Gabster

BST  911 42.44Frost, Mariella

BST  912 43.15Gherardi, Carla

ASIJ ES  913 43.60Chon, Britney

ASIJ ES  914 44.03Owen, Quinn

ASIJ ES 1015 44.19Wilkinson, Julie

BST 1016 44.20Armstrong, Elizabeth Libby

ASIJ ES  917 44.47Abdulla, Imaan

TAC  818 45.50Freeman, Sakura

BUCS  919 45.88Takahara, Emma

ASIJ ES  820 45.96Skorski, Elsa

TAC  821 46.31Imai, Jun

TAC 1022 46.47Soyama, Emma

BST  923 46.97Strong, Chloe

TAC  824 47.87Barker, Ren

ASIJ ES  925 49.92Walters, Genevieve

ATSUG 1026 50.98McKissick, Olivia

BST 1027 51.28Gardner, Saskia

Yokota-US-US  928 51.66Carlson, Leeloo

ATSUG  929 55.97Widner, Cloe

ATSUG  930 56.59Morales, Kaylee

Yokota-US-US 1031 57.50Jaeger, Evelyn

 
Event 12  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 111 29.04Uchino, Natsuki

TAC 122 30.11Hill, Ariana

BST 113 30.37Waddington, Fei

YIS 114 32.50Elison, Catherine

ASIJ ORCAS 115 36.32Kuramoto, Saki

ASIJ ES 116 38.89Skorski, Annika

TAC 127 39.60Soderholm, Gemma

BUCS 118 39.93Chu, Wynne

TAC 129 40.10Gaspar, Mia

MISAW 1110 41.14Hales, Madeleine

Yokota-US-US 1111 41.91Carlson, Rikku

MISAW 1112 42.32Kim, Leighanne

Fuchu1 1213 42.49Sakurai, Mitsuki

Yokota-US-US 1214 42.51Villalobos, Ulan

BUCS 1115 44.65Lam, Florence

BST 1216 45.44Gardner, Julia

ATSUG 1217 51.26Muncy, Alana

MISAW 1118 55.52Etzkin, Nora

 
Event 12  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 141 30.01Takahara, Aisa

BST 142 31.02Street, Minami

ASIJ ORCAS 133 31.37Haneda, Anna

TAC 144 31.46Altwasser, Naomi

BST 135 32.74Ohashi, Nana

ASIJ ORCAS 136 33.01Takahashi-Kushner, Maika

TAC 147 33.41Ouellette, Isabella

Mustangs HS 148 33.98Wilson, Elise

ASIJ ORCAS 139 34.38Loftus, Eva

Yokota-US-US 1310 34.55Hucks, Anne-Marie

Sharks 1311 34.61Mersiowsky, Kaitlyn

Yokota-US-US 1312 35.02Frandsen, McKenna

BUCS 1313 35.47Kamikubo, Mia

Fuchu1 1314 36.44Simada, Itsuki

ASIJ ORCAS 1315 36.91Yu, Sejin I

Fuchu1 1316 39.83Kanagawa, Hikari

Fuchu1 1317 40.04Tabata, Miyabi

MISAW 1418 40.06Hales, Camille

ASIJ ORCAS 1319 41.38Kwon, Seeun

Seahawks-ZZ 1420 41.94Penberthy, Megan

Sharks 1321 50.07George, Katelyn

Mustangs HS 14--- DQSarvaiya, Aaryavi

 
Event 12  Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mustangs HS 151 29.36Irwin, Scarlett

Seahawks-ZZ 172 29.47Cates-Beier, Taryn M

Mustangs HS 153 29.53Takahashi-Kushner, Maya

BUCS 174 30.08Bridges, Caitlin

Mustangs HS 155 32.16Monks, Momoka

Seahawks-ZZ 166 32.25Brown, Madeline S

Mustangs HS 177 33.01Wihman, Astrid

Mustangs HS 158 33.52Grimes, Emily

BUCS 179 33.58Sutar, Rucha

Mustangs HS 1710 34.25Fahy, Leah

Mustangs HS 1511 34.80Benning, Xi'an

Mustangs HS 1712 35.00Sadler, Liona

Mustangs HS 1613 35.50Howard, Mary

Seahawks-ZZ 1614 36.24Menard, Zoe J

Sharks 1515 48.25Nelson, Brooke
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Results

(Event 12  Women 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MISAW 1516 49.56Hendrickson, Sam

ATSUG 1517 54.31Sanchez, Delysia

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 101 31.27Twohig, Nathaniel

BUCS 102 32.17Igwe, William

TAC 103 32.70Makino, Ren

Seahawks-ZZ 104 35.33Howat, Josh T

TAC  95 35.53Lo, Tyler

BUCS  96 35.92Shimoyachi, Houei

BST 107 36.31Ozaki, Taisuke

TAC 108 36.75Della Pietra, Nico

ASIJ ORCAS 109 37.78Suzuki, Edison

ASIJ ES 1010 38.45Mano, Kento

BUCS 1011 38.46Adachi, Masanori

BUCS  912 38.50Jin, Jung Bin

ASIJ ES 1013 39.64Matsuhashi, Yugo

TAC  914 39.98Ouellette, Daniel

Yokota-US-US  915 40.11Parris, Eli

BUCS  916 40.91Sun, Cheney

BST  917 41.00Wilson, Koh

TAC  918 41.12Nakao, Ken

TAC  919 41.45Bentley, Thomas

TAC  920 41.47Gelencser, Emile

TAC  921 42.17Iwabuchi, Jun

BUCS  922 42.55Aota, Yu

BUCS 1023 43.15Ishii, Kaito

BUCS 1024 43.97Kamisaku, Yushi

BUCS 1025 45.10Kasai, Jun

Yokota-US-US 1026 45.64McClintic, Ethan

BUCS 1027 45.85Fujita, Keito

BUCS  928 45.96Haskin, Lewis

BUCS  929 46.01Bae, Bruno

BUCS  930 46.60Kadoi, Ren

ASIJ ES  931 47.77Franz, Jack

Yokota-US-US 1032 47.96Gray, Samual

BUCS  933 48.78Wei, Qifan

Yokota-US-US  934 54.66Milligan, Liam

ATSUG  935 57.32Lababit, Issaiah

ATSUG  936 58.24Jones, Lincoln

TAC  837 1:07.76Chon, Luke

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 121 28.21Nagaoka, Go

Mustangs MS 122 30.01Avondet, Louis

ASIJ ORCAS 123 31.18Qazi, Tariq

TAC 114 31.49Mizuno, Leo

BUCS 125 31.59Bodenheimer, Karl

BUCS 116 31.89Misaki, Ryota

Fuchu1 127 31.93Gotou, Tatsuki

Mustangs MS 128 32.10Nakamura, Koei

ASIJ ORCAS 129 32.24Mori, Rintaro

TAC 1110 32.35Strada, Christian

TAC 1111 34.05Walters, Henry

BUCS 1112 34.07Bagui, Bastien

BUCS 1113 35.47Squires, Kai

BUCS 1114 35.64Steck, Philipp

BST 1115 35.66Smith, Ewan

Fuchu1 1216 36.19Nakazato, Yuu

BUCS 1117 37.20Azumi, Ryunosuke

BUCS 1118 37.78Kadoi, Raku

BUCS 1119 37.87Hayashi, Kazumi

TAC 1120 38.43Wilson, Noah

ASIJ ORCAS 1221 38.49Wilson, Nate

TAC 1122 38.56Chon, Jake

BST 1123 39.49Yoon, Harold

Seahawks-ZZ 1224 40.18Menard, Phillip P

ASIJ ORCAS 1225 42.01Feldman, Yoav

TAC 1126 43.22Connor, Lucas

BUCS 1127 44.95Tanno, Kazuma

MISAW 1228 47.52Hendrickson, Parker

BST 1129 47.64Thoo, Hao Ping

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 141 27.24Hill, James

TAC 142 27.71Williamson, Louis

Fuchu1 143 28.08Kikuchi, Shu

Fuchu1 144 28.57Ikeya, Yu

Fuchu1 135 28.77Sarumaru, Rintarou

BUCS 146 28.99Sato, Ryosei

BST 137 29.12Teshirogi, Yuma

BUCS 148 29.21Croy, Kaiya

BUCS 139 29.35Bagui, Bien

Yokota-US-US 1310 29.45McClintic, Connor

ASIJ ORCAS 1311 29.80Sekiguchi, Ethan

ASIJ ORCAS 1312 30.38Bennett, Tristan

Fuchu1 1313 31.04Kondo, Kazuma

MISAW 1414 31.53Rawls, Kayden

Mustangs HS 1415 31.55Baburek, Ian

BUCS 1416 31.89Sugiura, Tomi

Sharks 1317 33.21Reimers, Taiyo N

Seahawks-ZZ 1318 33.41Moreira, Mathew E

Mustangs HS 1419 33.75Biragnet, Leo

Mustangs HS 1420 34.00Sasaki, Aaron

BUCS 1321 34.97Matsuzaki, Jamie

Yokota-US-US 1322 35.74Gray, Sean

BUCS 1323 35.80Takenaka, Shun

Fuchu1 1324 37.89Takahasi, Kousuke

BST 1325 37.99Mandrea, Radu

BUCS 1326 38.99Schaefer, Lyon

ATSUG 1327 41.59Raymundo, Sebastian

Fuchu1 1328 43.28Tabata, Hayato

BUCS 1329 43.36Suizu, Yamato

 
Event 12  Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 181 24.85Kanazawa, Takashi

Mustangs HS 172 25.44Grimes, Ryan

BUCS 153 25.58Martin, Naoki
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Results

(Event 12  Men 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 164 25.83Kunita, Yu

Mustangs HS 185 26.20Falls, Declan

Mustangs HS 156 26.84Nakazawa, Kai

BUCS 177 26.96Wang, Tyson

BUCS 178 27.50Shimizu, Ryan

Mustangs HS 169 27.82Hayashi, Hikaru

BUCS 1610 28.13Pang, Skyler

Mustangs HS 1811 28.50Haneda, Ricky

Mustangs HS 1712 29.96Strauss, Tai

ASIJ ORCAS 1713 31.11Okamoto, Naoya

TAC  814 42.49Hamilton, Austin

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST 101 1:32.44Street, Aeimi

45.46 46.98

Seahawks-ZZ 102 1:36.73Clemons, Sabine M

46.62 50.11

Seahawks-ZZ 103 1:37.44Dean, Chiyo L

47.29 50.15

BUCS  94 1:38.10Opitz, Olivia

ASIJ ES  95 1:48.76Tsuchida, Isabel

53.09 55.67

Seahawks-ZZ  96 1:54.93Kish, Sydney M

57.07 57.86

BST  97 2:08.07Blagbrough, Sienna

1:03.83 1:04.24

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST 111 1:14.05Waddington, Fei

36.16 37.89

Yokota-US-US 122 1:30.29King, Athena

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST 141 1:17.32Street, Minami

36.68 40.64

BUCS 142 1:18.23Bridges, Paige

36.89 41.34

ASIJ ORCAS 133 1:21.18Haneda, Anna

40.46 40.72

Mustangs HS 144 1:29.88Wilson, Elise

43.29 46.59

Seahawks-ZZ 135 1:30.42Clemons, Lilyana I

44.29 46.13

Yokota-US-US 136 1:30.61Hucks, Anne-Marie

BUCS 137 1:33.58Kamikubo, Mia

44.21 49.37

Seahawks-ZZ 148 1:46.82Penberthy, Megan

1:46.74 0.08

MISAW 149 1:59.45Hales, Camille

ATSUG 14--- DQYoung, Alex

48.82 55.74

 
Event 13  Women 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 151 1:10.38Richter, Nana

34.62 35.76

Mustangs HS 152 1:13.75Irwin, Scarlett

35.19 38.56

Mustangs HS 153 1:30.14Benning, Xi'an

Mustangs HS 174 1:33.06Sadler, Liona

43.28 49.78

Mustangs HS 165 1:37.12Howard, Mary

46.75 50.37

 
Event 13  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS  91 1:30.24Shimoyachi, Houei

44.73 45.51

BST 102 1:31.92Kamiyama, Yuichiro

45.25 46.67

BUCS  93 1:32.22Nishioka, Rentaro

BUCS 104 1:33.13Sendai, Jo

42.65 50.48

BUCS 105 1:39.69Adachi, Masanori

48.26 51.43

BUCS  96 1:45.68Aota, Yu

48.74 56.94

BUCS 107 1:48.94Ishii, Kaito

1:48.87 0.07

BUCS  98 1:50.98Kim, Matthew

55.40 55.58

Seahawks-ZZ  99 1:52.24Resano, Ryan K

54.13 58.11

 
Event 13  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 111 1:18.43Misaki, Ryota

38.06 40.37

BUCS 122 1:26.12Furudera, Ryan

41.35 44.77

BUCS 113 1:26.18Bagui, Bastien

42.22 43.96

BUCS 114 1:35.27Steck, Philipp

44.87 50.40

BUCS 115 1:40.23Azumi, Ryunosuke

47.90 52.33

 
Event 13  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 141 1:06.72Hill, James

32.49 34.23

BUCS 132 1:16.52Kong, Kent

37.32 39.20

Mustangs HS 143 1:20.64Baburek, Ian

40.26 40.38

Fuchu1 134 1:21.17Kondo, Kazuma

38.54 42.63

ASIJ ORCAS 135 1:21.44Sekiguchi, Ethan

39.37 42.07
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Results

(Event 13  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MISAW 146 1:27.51Rawls, Kayden

40.63 46.88

BUCS 13--- DQTakenaka, Shun

 
Event 13  Men 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 171 1:01.40Sahara, Yutaro

29.85 31.55

BUCS 162 1:03.75Kunita, Yu

30.94 32.81

BUCS 173 1:05.27Nomura, Naoki

31.63 33.64

BUCS 154 1:05.96Martin, Naoki

32.24 33.72

BUCS 155 1:06.35Takahara, Ian

33.01 33.34

Mustangs HS 176 1:11.68Grimes, Ryan

34.16 37.52

BUCS 167 1:11.95Pang, Skyler

35.23 36.72

BST 168 1:19.92Maeda, Dan

39.00 40.92

 
Event 14  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST 101 46.92Atsumi, Yui

ASIJ ES 102 47.79Kohri, Karen

Yokota-US-US 103 48.46Villalobos, Ulua

BST 104 49.28Hewitt, Rosie

BST 105 50.39Kishi, Karen

BST 106 51.02Reich, Maya

ASIJ ES  97 53.50Bennett, Alyvia

TAC  98 54.32Hill, Pipi

BST 109 54.84Armstrong, Elizabeth Libby

ASIJ ES  910 55.20Abdulla, Imaan

BST 1011 55.34Gherardi, Marta

TAC  912 55.58Greenall, Scarlett

ASIJ ES  913 55.65Chon, Britney

Seahawks-ZZ 1014 55.95Swift, Ava N

ASIJ ES 1015 56.30Owen, Prana

ASIJ ES  916 56.58Tsuchida, Isabel

BST  917 56.86Groth, Shannon

ASIJ ES  918 57.09Owen, Quinn

BST 1019 57.51Lai, Isabel

TAC  820 59.16Freeman, Sakura

ATSUG 1021 59.89McKissick, Olivia

BST 1022 1:02.54Gardner, Saskia

Yokota-US-US 1023 1:03.64Hsieh, Leyla

TAC 1024 1:06.38Soyama, Emma

TAC  825 1:08.08Barker, Ren

BST  926 1:10.43Frost, Mariella

Yokota-US-US  927 1:12.45Carlson, Leeloo

ATSUG  928 1:14.12Morales, Kaylee

TAC 10--- DQGaspar, Gabster

ATSUG  9--- DQWidner, Cloe

 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASIJ ORCAS 121 36.38Qazi, Nadia

TAC 122 37.31Hill, Ariana

ASIJ ORCAS 113 49.10Kuramoto, Saki

TAC 114 49.17McConnell, Erin

TAC 125 51.64Soderholm, Gemma

BST 126 52.72Gardner, Julia

TAC 127 52.97Gaspar, Mia

Yokota-US-US 128 53.03Villalobos, Ulan

BUCS 119 53.76Chu, Wynne

Yokota-US-US 1110 59.14Carlson, Rikku

MISAW 1111 1:01.39Hales, Madeleine

MISAW 1112 1:03.51Kim, Leighanne

MISAW 1113 1:13.83Etzkin, Nora

BUCS 11--- DQLam, Florence

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASIJ ORCAS 101 42.98Suzuki, Edison

BST 102 45.02Kamiyama, Yuichiro

BST 103 45.94Ozaki, Taisuke

BUCS 104 46.71Koya, Yotaro

TAC  95 49.18Nakao, Ken

BST  96 49.95Wilson, Koh

TAC  97 51.42Lo, Tyler

BUCS 108 53.72Fujita, Keito

BUCS  99 54.41Verbeke, Alex

TAC  910 56.04Bentley, Thomas

Yokota-US-US  811 56.50King, Justin

TAC  912 58.06Gelencser, Emile

BUCS  913 1:00.83Bae, Bruno

ASIJ ES  914 1:01.10Vargo, Riku

Seahawks-ZZ  915 1:02.28Menard, Luke T

BUCS  916 1:02.39Wei, Qifan

ASIJ ES  917 1:02.83Franz, Jack

Yokota-US-US 1018 1:03.47Coleman, Brayden

Yokota-US-US 1019 1:04.55McClintic, Ethan

BUCS  920 1:06.64Haskin, Lewis

Yokota-US-US  921 1:07.78Milligan, Liam

ATSUG  922 1:08.88Lababit, Issaiah

ATSUG  923 1:13.21Jones, Lincoln

TAC  8--- DQChon, Luke

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mustangs MS 121 39.63Nakamura, Koei

BUCS 122 41.88Chon, Ryan

TAC 113 42.99Strada, Christian

TAC 114 44.62Chon, Jake

BST 115 47.56Smith, Ewan

BUCS 116 48.27Azumi, Ryunosuke

BST 117 49.60Yoon, Harold

TAC 118 53.25Wilson, Noah

Seahawks-ZZ 129 54.73Menard, Phillip P

TAC 1110 55.27Pillet, Antonin

BST 1111 56.80Thoo, Hao Ping
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Results

(Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 1112 57.49Tanno, Kazuma

TAC 1113 58.48Connor, Lucas

BST 1114 59.59Hadlow, Charlie

TAC  815 1:01.28Hamilton, Austin

MISAW 1216 1:15.56Hendrickson, Parker

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 111 2:19.57Uchino, Natsuki

31.76 35.76 36.28 35.77

ASIJ ORCAS 122 2:24.36Qazi, Nadia

34.21 37.22 37.42 35.51

YIS 113 2:32.06Elison, Catherine

34.10 38.72 40.74 38.50

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 141 2:18.49Takahara, Aisa

32.50 34.72

ASIJ ORCAS 132 2:26.89Coelho, Ayesha

34.42 37.58 37.80 37.09

ASIJ ORCAS 133 2:33.84Haneda, Anna

35.89 39.82 40.30 37.83

TAC 144 2:39.12Altwasser, Naomi

36.13 41.01 42.43 39.55

TAC 145 2:39.78Ouellette, Isabella

35.36 40.78 43.24 40.40

BST 136 2:39.93Ohashi, Nana

36.51 41.25 41.87 40.30

Yokota-US-US 137 2:54.16Hucks, Anne-Marie

39.16 2:15.00

BUCS 138 2:56.18Kamikubo, Mia

38.81 45.24 46.28 45.85

Mustangs HS 149 2:56.34Wilson, Elise

39.32 44.91 47.36 44.75

Mustangs HS 1410 3:03.45Sarvaiya, Aaryavi

41.52 46.63 48.41 46.89

 
Event 15  Women 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Mustangs HS 151 2:20.14Takahashi-Kushner, Maya

32.30 36.07 36.77 35.00

BUCS 172 2:37.50Sutar, Rucha

35.56 39.14 41.79 41.01

Mustangs HS 153 2:45.59Monks, Momoka

38.43 42.52 44.17 40.47

Mustangs HS 154 2:46.25Grimes, Emily

37.30 44.23 45.03 39.69

Seahawks-ZZ 165 2:47.26Brown, Madeline S

34.59 41.32 45.60 45.75

Mustangs HS 156 2:57.19Benning, Xi'an

40.72 44.56 47.40 44.51

Mustangs HS 177 2:58.97Fahy, Leah

38.31 44.86 47.98 47.82

 
Event 15  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 121 2:12.48Nagaoka, Go

30.51 33.51 34.74 33.72

Mustangs MS 122 2:21.51Avondet, Louis

33.02 36.80 37.42 34.27

ASIJ ORCAS 123 2:23.81Qazi, Tariq

34.28 36.93 37.07 35.53

BUCS 124 2:35.56Bodenheimer, Karl

35.99 40.05 40.68 38.84

TAC 115 2:42.87Walters, Henry

38.26 42.97 42.60 39.04

BUCS 116 2:43.98Bagui, Bastien

36.58 42.53 43.91 40.96

BUCS 127 2:45.83Furudera, Ryan

37.37 41.87

BUCS 118 2:54.01Squires, Kai

39.94 45.83 46.47 41.77

BUCS 119 3:08.50Kadoi, Raku

1:30.28 47.58

BUCS 1110 3:16.04Hayashi, Kazumi

42.45 50.80 51.99 50.80

Yokota-US-US  811 3:18.61King, Justin

43.78 52.23 52.86 49.74

Seahawks-ZZ 1212 3:26.53Kish, Kyle J

44.89 53.66 56.43 51.55

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 131 2:05.33Fenwick, Ryan

29.13 31.92 32.76 31.52

BUCS 142 2:19.93Sato, Ryosei

31.64 35.94 36.98 35.37

BUCS 143 2:22.06Croy, Kaiya

31.90 36.30 38.49 35.37

Fuchu1 144 2:24.45Kikuchi, Shu

32.45 37.33 38.60 36.07

ASIJ ORCAS 135 2:28.92Sekiguchi, Ethan

32.66 37.69 40.08 38.49

Fuchu1 136 2:35.22Komiyama, Yuuma

34.44 39.48 43.91 37.39

Fuchu1 137 2:35.45Tamura, Yuma

34.97 39.92 42.13 38.43

ASIJ ORCAS 138 2:36.14Bennett, Tristan

35.47 40.37 41.26 39.04

Mustangs HS 149 2:37.12Baburek, Ian

34.67 40.62 41.66 40.17

BUCS 1410 2:43.61Sugiura, Tomi

37.01 41.35 42.35 42.90

Fuchu1 1411 2:46.01Tsuji, Yuki

35.87 40.48

BST 1312 3:20.60Mandrea, Radu

41.44 2:39.16
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Event 15  Men 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BUCS 171 1:54.64Sahara, Yutaro

27.10 29.26 29.25 29.03

BUCS 182 1:55.03Kanazawa, Takashi

27.31 29.97 28.62 29.13

BUCS 153 2:01.12Asano, Junichiro

28.91 30.71 31.00 30.50

BUCS 164 2:06.53Harper, Joshua

29.23 32.22 33.27 31.81

Seahawks-ZZ 175 2:13.65Metcalf, Ian K

Mustangs HS 186 2:13.96Falls, Declan

29.87 33.70 35.50 34.89

Mustangs HS 187 2:19.74Haneda, Ricky

31.65 36.81 36.74 34.54

 
Event 16  Girls 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:33.14BST

1) Gherardi, Marta 10 2) Atsumi, Yui 10

3) Hewitt, Nicola 10 4) Street, Aeimi 10

37.65 39.41 16.85 59.23

B2 2:41.29BST

1) Hewitt, Rosie 10 2) Kishi, Karen 10

3) Reich, Maya 10 4) Gherardi, Carla 9

47.27 34.89 40.04 39.09

A3 2:56.89TAC

1) Greenall, Scarlett 9 2) Freeman, Sakura 8

3) Wilson, Leila 10 4) Hill, Pipi 9

41.74 49.30 45.17 40.68

C4 3:00.43BST

1) Armstrong, Elizabeth Libby 10 2) Frost, Mariella 9

3) Blagbrough, Sienna 9 4) Lai, Isabel 10

40.21 52.95 49.64 37.63

A5 3:05.93ASIJ ES

1) Walters, Genevieve 9 2) Wilkinson, Julie 10

3) Abdulla, Imaan 9 4) Owen, Quinn 9

52.21 44.87 43.50 45.35

B6 3:07.95TAC

1) Soyama, Emma 10 2) Imai, Jun 8

3) Gaspar, Gabster 10 4) Barker, Ren 8

50.08 45.39 52.49 39.99

 
Event 16  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:27.01ASIJ ES

2) Owen, Prana 10

4) Skorski, Annika 11

40.53 50.26 25.17 31.05

A2 2:30.08TAC

1) McConnell, Erin 11 2) Gaspar, Mia 12

3) Soderholm, Gemma 12 4) Hill, Ariana 12

37.40 41.68 41.44 29.56

A3 2:38.49Yokota-US-US

1) King, Athena 12 2) Villalobos, Ulua 10

3) Carlson, Rikku 11 4) Bishop, Evanna 10

36.07 41.20 15.75 1:05.47

 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.68ASIJ ORCAS

1) Haneda, Anna 13 2) Loftus, Eva 13

3) Takahashi-Kushner, Maika 13 4) Coelho, Ayesha 13

31.50 34.48 31.70 31.00

A2 2:57.52Yokota-US-US

1) Hucks, Anne-Marie 13 2) Frandsen, McKenna 13

3) Isidro, Aliyah 14 4) Drotar, Katie 13

43.59 54.68 35.13 44.12

 
Event 16  Women 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.30BUCS

1) Richter, Nana 15 2) Bridges, Caitlin 17

3) Takahara, Aisa 14 4) Steck, Amelie 17

29.17 29.03 29.96 33.14

A2 2:06.12Mustangs HS

1) Irwin, Scarlett 15 2) Wilson, Elise 14

3) Takahashi-Kushner, Maya 15 4) Grimes, Emily 15

29.92 34.31 29.52 32.37

A3 2:06.82Seahawks-ZZ

1) Bernardo, Alexis M 10 2) Clemons, Lilyana I 13

3) Brown, Madeline S 16 4) Cates-Beier, Taryn M 17

31.95 33.51 32.19 29.17

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.65BUCS

1) Igwe, William 10 2) Twohig, Nathaniel 10

3) Shimoyachi, Houei 9 4) Sendai, Jo 10

31.86 31.49 35.48 34.82

A2 2:27.11TAC

1) Lo, Tyler 9 2) Cho, Kang 9

3) Della Pietra, Nico 10 4) Makino, Ren 10

37.34 40.64 40.98 28.15

B3 2:37.30BUCS

1) Jin, Jung Bin 9 2) Nishioka, Rentaro 9

3) Aota, Yu 9 4) Verbeke, Alex 9

38.75 37.61 44.04 36.90

A4 2:40.41BST

1) Ozaki, Taisuke 10 2) Wilson, Koh 9

3) Waddington, Malachy 10 4) Kamiyama, Yuichiro 10

38.02 41.15 15.97 1:05.27

A5 2:44.98Yokota-US-US

1) Coleman, Brayden 10 2) McClintic, Ethan 10

3) Parris, Eli 9 4) King, Justin 8

39.74 45.01 39.44 40.79

A6 2:51.59ASIJ ES

1) Suzuki, Edison 10 2) Franz, Jack 9

3) Vargo, Riku 9 4) Matsuhashi, Yugo 10

37.12 49.83 47.25 37.39

B7 2:52.95TAC

1) Bentley, Thomas 9 2) Nakao, Ken 9

3) Gelencser, Emile 9 4) Ouellette, Daniel 9

41.30 45.13 52.41 34.11



The American School in Japan HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 10:56 AM  11/19/2017  Page 18

ASIJ Orcas Fall Classic- November 18, 2017 - 11/18/2017

The American School in Japan

Results
 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.81BUCS

1) Nagaoka, Go 12 2) Bodenheimer, Karl 12

3) Wahba, Max 11 4) Misaki, Ryota 11

28.38 32.06 33.30 32.07

A2 2:16.62TAC

1) Strada, Christian 11 2) Chon, Jake 11

3) Walters, Henry 11 4) Mizuno, Leo 11

31.30 34.42 33.33 37.57

B3 2:23.10BUCS

1) Furudera, Ryan 12 2) Bagui, Bastien 11

3) Chon, Ryan 12 4) Nomura, Kenji 11

34.47 36.80 35.68 36.15

A4 2:24.04ASIJ ORCAS

2) Wilson, Nate 12

3) Mori, Rintaro 12 4) Qazi, Tariq 12

33.27 38.90 39.51 32.36

B5 2:42.63TAC

1) Pillet, Antonin 11 2) Connor, Lucas 11

3) Wilson, Noah 11 4) Bierer, Timo 11

40.95 19.45 1:05.29 36.94

A6 2:54.61BST

1) Yoon, Harold 11 2) Hadlow, Charlie 11

3) Thoo, Hao Ping 11 4) Smith, Ewan 11

41.10 49.05 51.40 33.06

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.06BUCS

1) Hayashi, Keigo 14 2) Fenwick, Ryan 13

3) Sato, Ryosei 14 4) Jin, Won Bin 14

27.38 28.93 28.81 28.94

A2 2:03.32ASIJ ORCAS

2) Tepebasi, Kartal 13

3) Bennett, Tristan 13 4) Sekiguchi, Ethan 13

30.11 32.31 31.58 29.32

A3 2:20.20Yokota-US-US

1) Gray, Sean 13 2) Bradley, Cooper 14

3) McClintic, Ethan 10 4) McClintic, Connor 13

35.81 36.34 37.57 30.48

 
Event 16  Men 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.79BUCS

1) Asano, Junichiro 15 2) Sahara, Yutaro 17

3) Kanazawa, Takashi 18 4) Martin, Naoki 15

26.21 24.46 24.34 24.78

B2 1:42.89BUCS

1) Kunita, Yu 16 2) Decosse, Eugene 17

3) Harper, Joshua 16 4) Takahara, Ian 15

25.43 25.81 25.59 26.06

C3 1:50.38BUCS

1) Uchino, Kota 16 2) Nomura, Naoki 17

3) Shimizu, Ryan 17 4) Wang, Tyson 17

28.34 27.30 31.76 22.98

A4 1:59.61Mustangs HS

1) Falls, Declan 18 2) Sasaki, Aaron 14

3) Baburek, Ian 14 4) Hayashi, Hikaru 16

28.27 31.97 32.15 27.22

 
Event 16  Mixed 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:41.04BUCS

1) Koya, Yotaro M10 2) Adachi, Masanori M10

3) Opitz, Olivia W9 4) Takahara, Emma W9

37.46 37.97 41.90 43.71

A2 3:29.96Yokota-US-US

1) Gray, Samual M10 2) Milligan, Liam M9

3) Jaeger, Evelyn W10 4) Carlson, Leeloo W9

46.23 55.07 57.05 51.61

 
Event 16  Mixed 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:43.35Seahawks-ZZ

1) Clemons, Sabine M W10

3) Kish, Kyle J M12 4) Howat, Josh T M10

39.59 43.82 43.24 36.70

 
Event 16  Mixed 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.46TAC

1) Hill, James M14 2) Williamson, Louis M14

3) Ouellette, Isabella W14 4) Altwasser, Naomi W14

28.14 33.44 25.92 33.96

A2 2:11.70BST

1) Teshirogi, Yuma M13 2) Ohashi, Nana W13

3) Mandrea, Radu M13 4) Street, Minami W14

29.41 41.28 30.14 30.87

A3 2:19.81BUCS

1) Bridges, Paige W14 2) Croy, Kaiya M14

3) Kamikubo, Mia W13 4) Bagui, Bien M13

31.20 36.93 40.38 31.30

 
Event 16  Mixed 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:53.30Mustangs HS

1) Grimes, Ryan M17 2) Haneda, Ricky M18

3) Nakazawa, Kai M15 4) Monks, Momoka W15

25.64 28.55 26.53 32.58

A2 2:13.49Mustangs HS

1) Strauss, Tai M17 2) Biragnet, Leo M14

3) Howard, Mary W16 4) Wihman, Astrid W17

30.42 33.66 36.62 32.79

C3 2:20.76Mustangs HS

1) Sadler, Liona W17 2) Fahy, Leah W17

3) Sarvaiya, Aaryavi W14 4) Benning, Xi'an W15

34.91 33.79 37.15 34.91

A4 2:55.20MISAW

1) Rawls, Keaton M11 2) Hales, Camille W14

3) Hendrickson, Sam W15 4) Hendrickson, Parker M12

38.32 42.03 49.99 44.86
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Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 16

1. Smst Buccaneers 3381

2. Tac Mudsharks 1629

3. The British School in Tokyo 1378

4. The American School in Japan 1088

5. Asij Orcas Swim Club 926

6. Yokota Stingrays Swim Team 772

7. Yokosuka Jr Seahawks 707

8. Asij ES 476

9. Fuchu 1 Middle School 315

10. Misawa Sharks 206

11. Zama Sharks 130

12. The American School in Japan M 119

13. Yokohama International School 63

14. Atsugi 37

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. The British School in Tokyo 889

2. Smst Buccaneers 628

3. Tac Mudsharks 619

4. The American School in Japan 562

5. Yokota Stingrays Swim Team 521

6. Yokosuka Jr Seahawks 510

7. Asij Orcas Swim Club 435

8. Asij ES 343

9. Zama Sharks 111

10. Misawa Sharks 92

11. Fuchu 1 Middle School 68

12. Yokohama International School 63

13. Atsugi 27

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Smst Buccaneers 2569

2. Tac Mudsharks 930

3. Asij Orcas Swim Club 491

4. The British School in Tokyo 421

5. The American School in Japan 380

6. Fuchu 1 Middle School 247

7. Yokota Stingrays Swim Team 217

8. Yokosuka Jr Seahawks 157

9. The American School in Japan M 119

10. Asij ES 99

11. Misawa Sharks 54

12. Zama Sharks 19

13. Atsugi 10


